INDIAN JOURNAL OF APPLIED AND PURE BIOLOGY

Volume 31, No. 2 CONTENTS July, 2016

Bidyut Kumar Jana and Sobhan Kumar Mukherjee
Petal venation in vascular plants-A review. --- 117

Seema Sahu, K. Sharma and S. Patra
Seasonal variation of Aeromycoflora of Hibiscus sabdariffa Linn. (Roselle). ---123

Shahla Khan, V.K. Kanungo and S.K. Jadhav
Variation in Aeromycoflora of Raipur city with special reference to allergic diseases. --- 131

Harishankar Prasad, Priti Tiwari, Suneeta Patra and Ekka Mary Kusum
Study of Intramural Aeromycoflora of Zoological Museum of Govt. Nagarjuna (P.G.)
College of Science, Raipur (C.G.), India. --- 143

Indu Soni, Sunita Patra and Priti Tiwari
Study of Aeromycoflora in Indore environment of College Building. ---151

Kanchan Rajak, Kavita Sharma and J.N. Verma
Study on Distribution and Diversity of Phytoplankton in relation to Physico-chemical
Parameters in Joratalab, Bilaspur, Chhatisgarh. --- 159

V.K. Kanungo and Deepshikha Roy
Common weeds of Family Asteraceae (Compositae) in Raipur District of Chhattisgarh,
India. --- 165

Smita Sharma, R. Diwan and Rashmi Devi Soni
Effect of Antifungal activities of some Angiospermic sources against Cladosporium
herbarum isolated From Oxalis corniculata L. --- 169

V.K. Kanungo and Deepshikha Roy
Common medicinal herbs of family Asteraceae in Raipur District of Chhattisgarh,
India. --- 177

Rashmi Devi Soni, Rupinder Diwan and Smita Sharma
Survey & Isolation of follicolous necrotic fungi from Vigna mungo (L.) Hepper. ---181

Shobha Shrivastava
Leaf protein concentrate: A potential Micronutrient supplement. --- 187



(i)

Preeti Kumari, S. K. Tiwari and A. K. Choudhary

Host range, anatomy, Biochemistry and Impacts of Cuscuta reflexa Roxb.

(wonderful parasitic plant) on Flora: A Case Study from the Betla National Park,

Jharkhand, India. ---191

Shaukat Saeed Khan
The flora of Bhopal, its analysis and reassessment. --- 203

Madhu Smita and Rohit Sharma
Process for preparation of (R) and (S)-1-Phenylethanol through enzymatic resolution
by Serratia marcescens and the characterization of the enantioselective lipase. .. 219

Ekka Mary Kusum, Priti Tiwari, Rekha Pimpalgaonkar

and Harishankar Prasad

Contribution of Oraon tribe of Jashpur District in the Traditional preparation of

Medicines (Part-12). .. 230



Choudhary, A.K.
Diwan, R.

Diwan, Rupinder
Jadhay, S.K.

Jana, Bidyut Kumar
Kanungo, V.K.

Khan, Shahla

Khan, Shaukat Saeed
Kumari, Preeti
Kusum, Ekka Mary
Mukherjee, Sobhan Kumar
Patra, S.

Patra, Suneeta

Patra, Sunita
Pimpalgaonkar, Rekha

Prasad, Harishankar

AUTHOR INDEX

. 191

.. 169

.. 181

. 131

. 117

...131,165,177

. 131

.. 203

. 191

... 143,230

. 117

.. 123

.. 143

.. 151

.. 230

...143, 230

Rajak, Kanchan
Roy, Deepshikha
Sahu, Seema
Sharma, K.
Sharma, Kavita
Sharma, Rohit
Sharma, Smita
Soni, Indu

Soni, Rashmi Devi
Shrivastava, Shobha
Smita, Madhu
Tiwari, Preeti
Tiwari, Priti
Tiwari, S.K.

Verma, J.N.

.. 159

... 165,177

.. 123

..123

..159

. 219

..169, 181

.. 151

..169, 181

...187

. 219

. 191

...143,151, 230

..191

..159



