INDIAN JOURNAL OF APPLIED AND PURE BIOLOGY

Volume 31,	No. 2	CONTENTS J	uly, 2016
•	ar Jana and Sobhan in vascular plants-A	n Kumar Mukherjee A review.	117
	K. Sharma and S. ation of Aeromycoflo	Patra ora of <i>Hibiscus sabdariffa</i> Linn. (Roselle).	123
	a, V.K. Kanungo and Aeromycoflora of Rai	d S.K. Jadhav pur city with special reference to allergic diseases	s 131
Study of Intra		ari, Suneeta Patra and Ekka Mary Kusum a of Zoological Museum of Govt. Nagarjuna (P.C India.	i.) 143
•	unita Patra and Pritomycoflora in Indore	ti Tiwari environment of College Building.	151
Study on Dist	jak, Kavita Sharma ribution and Diversit Joratalab, Bilaspur,	y of Phytoplankton in relation to Physico-chemica	ıl 159
•	go and Deepshikha ds of Family Asterac	Roy ceae (Compositae) in Raipur District of Chhattisg	arh, 165
Effect of Anti	na, R. Diwan and I ifungal activities of solated From Oxalis c	some Angiospermic sources against Cladosporiu	m 169
,	go and Deepshikha licinal herbs of family	Roy y Asteraceae in Raipur District of Chhattisgarh,	177
	, -	wan and Smita Sharma necrotic fungi from Vigna mungo (L.) Hepper.	181
Shobha Shri Leaf protein o		ial Micronutrient supplement.	187

Preeti Kumari, S. K. Tiwari and A. K. Choudhary	
Host range, anatomy, Biochemistry and Impacts of Cuscuta reflexa Roxb.	
(wonderful parasitic plant) on Flora: A Case Study from the Betla National Park,	
Jharkhand, India.	191
Shaukat Saeed Khan	
The flora of Bhopal, its analysis and reassessment.	203
Madhu Smita and Rohit Sharma	
Process for preparation of (R) and (S)-1-Phenylethanol through enzymatic resolution	
by Serratia marcescens and the characterization of the enantioselective lipase.	219
Ekka Mary Kusum, Priti Tiwari, Rekha Pimpalgaonkar and Harishankar Prasad	
Contribution of Oraon tribe of Jashpur District in the Traditional preparation of	
Medicines (Part-12).	230

AUTHOR INDEX

Choudhary, A.K.	191	Rajak, Kanchan	159
Diwan, R.	169	Roy, Deepshikha	165,177
Diwan, Rupinder	181	Sahu, Seema	123
Jadhav, S.K.	131	Sharma, K.	123
Jana, Bidyut Kumar	117	Sharma, Kavita	159
Kanungo, V.K.	131,165,177	Sharma, Rohit	219
Khan, Shahla	131	Sharma, Smita	169, 181
Khan, Shaukat Saeed	203	Soni, Indu	151
Kumari, Preeti	191	Soni, Rashmi Devi	169, 181
Kusum, Ekka Mary	143, 230	Shrivastava, Shobha	187
Mukherjee, Sobhan Kumar	117	Smita, Madhu	219
Patra, S.	123	Tiwari, Preeti	191
Patra, Suneeta	143	Tiwari, Priti	143, 151, 230
Patra, Sunita	151	Tiwari, S.K.	191
Pimpalgaonkar, Rekha	230	Verma, J.N.	159
Prasad, Harishankar	143, 230		